ROLL No.

190611010018
170611010008
190611210006
190611210013
190611210087
180611210012
170611810039
190612210038
190612210043
170612210008
190630110002
190630110003
190630110007
190630110011
190630110018
190630110025
190630110029
190630110039
170630810002
170630810008
170630810043
170630810068
190630910005
190630910022
180630910004
180630910011
180630910026
180630910029
180630910030
180630910041
170630910048
170631010029
190640310005
190640310028
190640310030
190640410016
180640410032
170640410017
190640510029
180640610010
190640910043
180641510008

SGPA on the basis of ALL courses

Result Code
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change

4.36 Q

4.64 Q
No Change
No Change

6.18 Q

5.91 Q
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change

5.27 Q

5.09 Q

5.45 Q

4.36 Q

5.36 Q

5.36 Q

5.36 Q

5.91 Q

491 Q
No Change

CC-1ACC-3A

491 Q
No Change
No Change
No Change
5.00 No Change
No Change
No Change
5.64 Q



	Report

